Website - www.plasseycollege.ac.in

College Phone No.-9134595655 /1"~ ‘)
=\ Email Id - plasseycollege@gmail.com

3474263010  [4

2010

o
to)

‘\f .
2 (affiliated to the University of Kalyani) ﬁ._.lt /
era Bazar, P.O.-Plassey, Kaliganj Block, Dist.-Nadia, Pin-741156, West Bengal, India.

Ref. Nofelwetinef193fsy  NOTICE Date. 925092024
@ ¥ Minority T@ZI@ TSP '€ Post Matric Scholarship & New '8 Renewal T
FI FAS B8 SR AT @ Institute Verification T Principal Signature

FACS A
i e o St FETs =T 7@
A - Yxvo WF wvo AW
Class Date Day Subject/ First Letter of Name Male/Female
06/09/2024 Friday Bengali Major All Male
07/09/2024 Saturday Bengali Major All Female
09/09/2024 Monday Education Major All Male
10/09/2024 Tuesday Education Major All Female
New 1" | 11/09/2024 | Wednesday History Major All Male
Year 12/09/2024 Thursday History Major All Female
13/09/2024 Friday Political Science Major All Male
14/09/2024 Saturday Political Science Major All Female
English, Geography, Physical All Male &
5
KEAOVZ024 | et Education and Sociology Major Female
- 19/09/2024 | Thursday | JMS NN AL SHF A - M All Female
< 3 o | 200092024 |  Friday | MR T 2T SHA N-Z All Female
emester
Renowal | 211092024 | Saturday | TR ANR 2R WA A M All Male
23/09/2024 Monday A S 2T HG N -7 All Male
X 24/09/2024 Tuesday | IS IS A SHT A - M All Female
t
g 3 o | 25/092024 | Wednesday | TR AT 2L ST N - Z All Female
m
Romews] | 26/092024 | Thursday | AR < 2R STHA A - M All Male
27/09/2024 Friday A IS AN SHI N - Z All Male _
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